ANSLS

Price List as at 30-Jun-2023 04:00 PM

AUD/USD: 0.6630

NOTE - This is only a limited selection of products available. Browse the online store for the full selection

Gold

Asset
XAU

Gold Bars (9999)

Product

1/20z - Ainslie Bar

Toz - Ainslie bar

20z - Ainslie bar

50z - Ainslie bar

100z - Ainslie bar

5009 - Ainslie bar

Tkg - Ainslie bar

1g Perth Mint minted bar
5g Perth Mint minted bar
10g Perth Mint minted bar

Silver

Asset
XAG

Silver Bars (999+)

Product

1 0z - Perth Mint minted bar
50z - Ainslie bar

10 oz - Ainslie bar

1 kg - Ainslie bar

100 oz - Ainslie bar

5 kg - Ainslie bar

10 -16kg Blocks

Platinum

Asset
XPT

Platinum Bars

Product
1 oz Baird Minted Bar

Crypto

Asset
AUS
AGS
BTC
ETH
LTC
XRP
BCH
EOS
XLM
ADA
TRX
I0TA
LINK
usbT
THETA
TFUEL
MATIC

Stable Coins

Spot AUD Spot USD
$2,878 $1,908
Sell BuyBack
$1,494 $1,410
$2,948 $2,820
$5,883 $5,640
$14,651 $14,100
$29,243 $28,199
$46,958 $45,330
$93,836 $90,660
$120 $90.66
$498 $454
$966 $907
Spot AUD Spot USD
$34.10 $22.61
Sell BuyBack
$44.62x 130 = $5800.60$32.95
$204 $165
$394 $330
$1,186 $1,060
$3,654 $3,295
$5,844 $5,297
$17,311 $15,287
Spot AUD Spot USD
$1,369 $908
Sell BuyBack
$1,476 $1,287
Spot AUD Spot USD
$92.51 $61.34
$1.10 $0.73
$46,338 $30,720
$2,838 $1,882
$143 $94.29
$0.72 $0.48
$446 $296
$1.09 $0.73
$0.16 $0.11
$0.43 $0.29
$0.12 $0.08
$0.28 $0.19
$9.25 $6.13
$1.51 $1.01
$1.09 $0.73
$0.06 $0.04
$0.99 $0.65

Gold Coins (9999)

Product

Tkg

20z

Toz

1/20z

1/40z

1/100z

1/200z

Sovereigns (incl GST)
Krugerands (incl GST)
$200 Australian Coin 10g (incl GST)

Silver Coins (999+)

Product

Toz Perth Mint Kangaroo

1 0z PM Koala or Kookaburra
Toz American Silver Eagle coins
Toz Candaian Maple Leaf coins
1/2 oz Perth Mint Silver coin

5 0z Perth Mint Silver coin

10 oz Perth Mint Silver coin

Tkg Perth Mint Silver coin

Popular Cryptocurrencies

Sell
$95,611
$0.00
$3,001
$1,551
$805
$362
$204
$0.00
$0.00
$936

Sell
$42.07
$43.97
$78.87
$45.67
$23.69
$0.00
$414
$1,230

BuyBack
$90,660
$0.00
$2,820
$1,410
$705
$282
$141
$0.00
$0.00
$811

BuyBack
$32.95
$32.95
$32.95
$32.95
$16.48
$0.00
$330
$1,060
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Product
Gold Standard (AUS)
Silver Standard (AGS)

Security Products

Product

Ledger Nano S Hardware Wallet
Trezor Model One
SAFEWORDS Paper backup kit

Sell

$93.58
§1.17

Sell

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BuyBack
$91.59
§1.08

BuyBack
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Product
Bitcoin (BTC)
Ethereum (ETH)
Ripple (XRP)
Litecoin (LTC)
Bitcoin Cash (BCH)
EOS (EOS)
Stellar (XLM)
Cardano (ADA)
TRON (TRX)
IOTA (mIOTA)
Chainlink (LINK)

Sell
$47,497
$2,909
$0.74
$146
$457
$1.12
$0.17
$0.44
$0.12
$0.29
$9.48

BuyBack
$45,180
$2,767
$0.71
$139
$435
$1.07
$0.16
$0.42
$0.12
$0.27
$9.02





