

### Price List as at 30-Jun-2023 04:00 PM

AUD/USD: 0.6630

NOTE - This is only a limited selection of products available. Browse the online store for the full selection

### Gold

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
XAU	\$2,878	\$1,908

Gold Bars (9999)			Gold Coins (9999)		
Product	Sell	BuyBack	Product	Sell	BuyBack
1/2oz - Ainslie Bar	\$1,494	\$1,410	1kg	\$95,611	\$90,660
1oz - Ainslie bar	\$2,948	\$2,820	2oz	\$0.00	\$0.00
2oz - Ainslie bar	\$5,883	\$5,640	1oz	\$3,001	\$2,820
5oz - Ainslie bar	\$14,651	\$14,100	1/2oz	\$1,551	\$1,410
10oz - Ainslie bar	\$29,243	\$28,199	1/4oz	\$805	\$705
500g - Ainslie bar	\$46,958	\$45,330	1/10oz	\$362	\$282
1kg - Ainslie bar	\$93,836	\$90,660	1/20oz	\$204	\$141
1g Perth Mint minted bar	\$120	\$90.66	Sovereigns (incl GST)	\$0.00	\$0.00
5g Perth Mint minted bar	\$498	\$454	Krugerands (incl GST)	\$0.00	\$0.00
10g Perth Mint minted bar	\$966	\$907	\$200 Australian Coin 10g (incl GST)	\$936	\$811

## Silver

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
XAG	\$34.10	\$22.61

Si	lver	Rars	(999+)

Product	Sell	BuyBack
1 oz - Perth Mint minted bar	\$44.62 x 130 = \$5800.60	\$32.95
5 oz - Ainslie bar	\$204	\$165
10 oz - Ainslie bar	\$394	\$330
1 kg - Ainslie bar	\$1,186	\$1,060
100 oz - Ainslie bar	\$3,654	\$3,295
5 kg - Ainslie bar	\$5,844	\$5,297
10 -16kg Blocks	\$17,311	\$15,287

#### Silver Coins (999+)

Product	Sell	BuyBack
1oz Perth Mint Kangaroo	\$42.07	\$32.95
1 oz PM Koala or Kookaburra	\$43.97	\$32.95
1oz American Silver Eagle coins	\$78.87	\$32.95
1oz Candaian Maple Leaf coins	\$45.67	\$32.95
1/2 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$23.69	\$16.48
5 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$0.00	\$0.00
10 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$414	\$330
1kg Perth Mint Silver coin	\$1.230	\$1.060

## Platinum

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
XPT	\$1,369	\$908

### Platinum Bars

Product	Sell	BuyBack
Loz Baird Minted Bar	\$1.476	\$1.287

# Crypto

Stable Coins

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
AUS	\$92.51	\$61.34
AGS	\$1.10	\$0.73
BTC	\$46,338	\$30,720
ETH	\$2,838	\$1,882
LTC	\$143	\$94.29
XRP	\$0.72	\$0.48
BCH	\$446	\$296
EOS	\$1.09	\$0.73
XLM	\$0.16	\$0.11
ADA	\$0.43	\$0.29
TRX	\$0.12	\$0.08
IOTA	\$0.28	\$0.19
LINK	\$9.25	\$6.13
USDT	\$1.51	\$1.01
THETA	\$1.09	\$0.73
TFUEL	\$0.06	\$0.04
MATIC	\$0.99	\$0.65

### Popular Cryptocurrencies

Product	Sell	BuyBack	Product	Sell	BuyBack
Gold Standard (AUS)	\$93.58	\$91.59	Bitcoin (BTC)	\$47,497	\$45,180
Silver Standard (AGS)	\$1.17	\$1.08	Ethereum (ETH)	\$2,909	\$2,767
			Ripple (XRP)	\$0.74	\$0.71
			Litecoin (LTC)	\$146	\$139
			Bitcoin Cash (BCH)	\$457	\$435
			EOS (EOS)	\$1.12	\$1.07
			Stellar (XLM)	\$0.17	\$0.16
			Cardano (ADA)	\$0.44	\$0.42
			TRON (TRX)	\$0.12	\$0.12
			IOTA (mIOTA)	\$0.29	\$0.27
			Chainlink (LINK)	\$9.48	\$9.02

### Security Products

Product	Sell	BuyBack
Ledger Nano S Hardware Wallet	\$0.00	\$0.00
Trezor Model One	\$0.00	\$0.00
SAFEWORDS Paper backup kit	\$0.00	\$0.00